
2024 IV Torneo Nacional Outdoor
Federación Deportiva de Tiro con Arco de Costa Rica (CR24RNK4)
Plaza de Barrio Santa Cecilia, From 09-21-2024 to 09-22-2024
Judges: Cortez 1raibe, Garcia Nidia, Hylton Xianne, Rodriguez Rocio, Vargas Maria

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

ADETAO Monserrat

1 009B 204220343 SOLANO GARCÍA Juan Carlos 50M C 50M

1 001A 208320624 GONZÁLEZ VARGAS Brandon M C M

1 003C 111180020 RUÍZ MONTOYA Gustavo M C M

1 002B 207950910 VILLALOBOS BOLAÑOS Josué M C M

107540707_O HERNÁNDEZ SARRIA Luis CO O CO

186200841935_O PARRA SERRANO José Ángel CO O CO

208920525_O SELVA ALVARADO Josué CO O CO

207950910_O VILLALOBOS BOLAÑOS Josué CO O CO

118000315_O VILLALOBOS LORÍA Alexis CO O CO

2 009B 103200292635 MARCONI Claudio 60M R 60M

2 001A 208430711 RODRÍGUEZ GUTIÉRREZ Carlos M R M

2 002A 186200961627 ROSCIANO FUENTES Miguel M R M

2 010B 208920525 SELVA ALVARADO Josué U18M R U18M

1 010A 103200293422 MARCONI Juliana U21W C U21W

1 011A 119270306 VILLALOBOS LORÍA Valeria U21W C U21W

1 005A 208590697 CASTRO CORRALES Mariana W C W

1 007A 117790185 HERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ Alejandra W C W

1 005B 801010893 RIVEROS LEDESMA María Del Pilar W C W

1 006B 115800024 VARGAS CASTRO Ximena W C W

208310280_O VILLALOBOS CASTRO Oriana María CO O CO

2 005C 208730943 AGÜERO QUESADA Gloriana U21W R U21W

2 004C 208440988 HERNÁNDEZ BLANCO Judith W R W

2 005B 206010097 JIMÉNEZ VÍQUEZ Evelyn W R W

2 004A 118600366 MORALES BARQUERO Paula W R W

ALAJUELA Alajuela

1 009B 204220343 SOLANO GARCÍA Juan Carlos 50M C 50M  

1 002B 207950910 VILLALOBOS BOLAÑOS Josué M C M  

208920525_O SELVA ALVARADO Josué CO O CO

207950910_O VILLALOBOS BOLAÑOS Josué CO O CO

2 010B 208920525 SELVA ALVARADO Josué U18M R U18M  

1 005A 208590697 CASTRO CORRALES Mariana W C W  

208310280_O VILLALOBOS CASTRO Oriana María CO O CO

2 004A 118600366 MORALES BARQUERO Paula W R W  

ALAJUELITA Renata Solano Castro

2 121220039 PALACIOS MOLINA Isabel U15W R U15W  9

ASTICA Urgellés

1 801430475 JIMÉNEZ ARIAS Alexander M C M 9

1 003A 207070625 MORERA MATAMOROS Leandro M C M

2 401710633 ARCE FLORES Eduardo M R M 9

2 002C 111520031 GARBANZO CASTRO José Francisco M R M

ATA1 Adearco

1 001B 120710678 CHUKHAREV ÁLVAREZ Alexey U18M C M

104500983_O FERNÍNDEZ VAGLIO Luis Alberto CO O CO

2 008B 106010757 VALVERDE RAMÍREZ Reynaldo 60M R 60M

2 010C 120620104 RETANA URBINA Santiago U18M R U18M

2 010A 120270930 ULLOA CEDEÑO Gabriel U18M R U18M

109550327_O SOLANO CASTRO Renata W W

1 011B 120590903 CASTRO ESQUIVEL Ivanna U21W C U21W

1 010B 117930010 CORDERO CAMACHO Ariadna U21W C U21W

1 006A 119320204 SANABRIA SOLANO Fiorella W C W

2 121220039 PALACIOS MOLINA Isabel U15W R U15W 9

ATA2 Artemis

1 008A 800590617 MAYORGA BASSETT Rogelio 50M C 50M

1 002A 304040812 CALDERON GÓMEZ Alejandro M C M
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ATA2 Artemis

1 304160794 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÍLEZ Jonathan M C M 9

305490441_O CASTRO CAMACHO Diego Alberto CO O CO

107270917_O CASTRO CASTRO Gerardo CO O CO

107470078_O MORA ARIAS Alexander CO O CO

1 007B 116930030 SALAS FLORES Ingrid W C W

115670094_O RIVERA SOLANO Yendry CO O CO

ATA3 Avg

2 007A 108010927 BRENES WESSELING Marco 60M R 60M

2 009A 108190908 QUIRÓS MARÍN Randall 60M R 60M

2 008A 104490261 RIVERA TORREALBA José Alberto 60M R 60M

107250035_O GRANADOS CÁCERES Dora CO O CO

ATA4 Club Fátima

1 009A 107860692 HERRERA LÓPEZ Ebert 50M C 50M

1 003B 119730863 HERRERA SÁNCHEZ Ebert M C M

401500954_O LIZANO CHAVES Gerald CO O CO

2 002B 119200874324 GONZÁLEZ ZERQUERA Carlos Miguel M R M

2 001B 112870446 TORTÓS HERRERA Juan José M R M

401510429_O SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ Patricia CO O CO

107190603_O SOSSA BRENES Francella CO O CO

2 005A 901180354 LIZANO SOSSA Joshlynn W R W

ATA5 X10

1 008B 105530913 VALVERDE RAMÍREZ Mauricio 50M C 50M

401290560_O GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ Óscar CO O CO

2 007B 108130457 RIVAS BLANCO Javier 60M R 60M

2 004B 107560890 SANDER MANGEL Anne 60W R W

CENTRAL Evelyn Jimenez

2 001A 208430711 RODRÍGUEZ GUTIÉRREZ Carlos M R M  

CONCEPCION Renata Solano Castro

2 009A 108190908 QUIRÓS MARÍN Randall 60M R 60M  

2 010A 120270930 ULLOA CEDEÑO Gabriel U18M R U18M  

1 011B 120590903 CASTRO ESQUIVEL Ivanna U21W C U21W  

CURRIDABAT Renata Solano Castro

1 001B 120710678 CHUKHAREV ÁLVAREZ Alexey U18M C M  

ESCAZU Eduardo Arce

1 801430475 JIMÉNEZ ARIAS Alexander M C M  9

GRANADILLA Renata Solano Castro

104500983_O FERNÍNDEZ VAGLIO Luis Alberto CO O CO

2 010C 120620104 RETANA URBINA Santiago U18M R U18M  

GRECIA Evelyn Jimenez

2 009B 103200292635 MARCONI Claudio 60M R 60M  

1 010A 103200293422 MARCONI Juliana U21W C U21W  

HATILLO Renata Solano Castro

2 008B 106010757 VALVERDE RAMÍREZ Reynaldo 60M R 60M  

HEREDIA San Pablo

401290560_O GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ Óscar CO O CO

MONTES DE Ian Horsburgh

1 008B 105530913 VALVERDE RAMÍREZ Mauricio 50M C 50M  

OCCIDENTAL Alexander Mora
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305490441_O CASTRO CAMACHO Diego Alberto CO O CO

107270917_O CASTRO CASTRO Gerardo CO O CO

107470078_O MORA ARIAS Alexander CO O CO

OROSI Alexander Mora

1 002A 304040812 CALDERON GÓMEZ Alejandro M C M  

PIEDADES S Eduardo Arce

1 003A 207070625 MORERA MATAMOROS Leandro M C M  

POZOS Evelyn Jimenez

1 006B 115800024 VARGAS CASTRO Ximena W C W  

PURABA Francella Sossa

2 002B 119200874324 GONZÁLEZ ZERQUERA Carlos Miguel M R M  

SABANILLA Evelyn Jimenez

1 003C 111180020 RUÍZ MONTOYA Gustavo M C M  

107250035_O GRANADOS CÁCERES Dora CO O CO

SAN FRANCI Alexander Mora

1 008A 800590617 MAYORGA BASSETT Rogelio 50M C 50M  

401500954_O LIZANO CHAVES Gerald CO O CO

107190603_O SOSSA BRENES Francella CO O CO

2 005A 901180354 LIZANO SOSSA Joshlynn W R W  

SAN ISIDRO Evelyn Jimenez

118000315_O VILLALOBOS LORÍA Alexis CO O CO

1 011A 119270306 VILLALOBOS LORÍA Valeria U21W C U21W  

SAN JOCESI Eduardo Arce

2 401710633 ARCE FLORES Eduardo M R M  9

SAN JOSE Vasquez de Coronado

1 001A 208320624 GONZÁLEZ VARGAS Brandon M C M  

2 007B 108130457 RIVAS BLANCO Javier 60M R 60M  

2 004C 208440988 HERNÁNDEZ BLANCO Judith W R W  

SAN JUAN Randall Quirós Marín

2 008A 104490261 RIVERA TORREALBA José Alberto 60M R 60M  

SAN PABLO Evelyn Jimenez

1 005B 801010893 RIVEROS LEDESMA María Del Pilar W C W  

SAN RAFAEL Francella Sossa

1 009A 107860692 HERRERA LÓPEZ Ebert 50M C 50M  

1 003B 119730863 HERRERA SÁNCHEZ Ebert M C M  

2 002A 186200961627 ROSCIANO FUENTES Miguel M R M  

1 007A 117790185 HERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ Alejandra W C W  

401510429_O SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ Patricia CO O CO

SAN RAMON Eduardo Arce

2 002C 111520031 GARBANZO CASTRO José Francisco M R M  

SAN VICENT Evelyn Jimenez

107540707_O HERNÁNDEZ SARRIA Luis CO O CO

SANCHEZ Renata Solano Castro

109550327_O SOLANO CASTRO Renata W W

1 010B 117930010 CORDERO CAMACHO Ariadna U21W C U21W  

1 007B 116930030 SALAS FLORES Ingrid W C W  

1 006A 119320204 SANABRIA SOLANO Fiorella W C W  

TACARES Evelyn Jimenez

186200841935_O PARRA SERRANO José Ángel CO O CO
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TACARES Evelyn Jimenez

2 005B 206010097 JIMÉNEZ VÍQUEZ Evelyn W R W  

TEJAR Alexander Mora

1 304160794 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÍLEZ Jonathan M C M  9

115670094_O RIVERA SOLANO Yendry CO O CO

TURRUCARES Evelyn Jimenez

2 005C 208730943 AGÜERO QUESADA Gloriana U21W R U21W  

ULLOA Ian Horsburgh

2 001B 112870446 TORTÓS HERRERA Juan José M R M  

2 004B 107560890 SANDER MANGEL Anne 60W R W  

URUCA Randall Quirós Marín

2 007A 108010927 BRENES WESSELING Marco 60M R 60M  

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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